
Walter Engelbrecht

Paulpietersburg, Luneburg, Piet
Retief, Sulphersprings,
Commondale, Pongola, Vryheid,
Utrecht, Newcastle, Charlestown,
Ingogo

081 008 5376 walter@farmag.co.za

Greame Horne
Ixopo, Creighton, Richmond,
Donnybrook, Highflats, Bulwer,
Boston, Underberg

082 902 9607 ghorne@mweb.co.za

Erich Muller Dundee, Newcastle, Ladysmith,
Helpmekaar, Wasbank, Utrecht 082 443 8049 erich@dundeekzn.co.za

Kobus van der Bank
Van Reenen, Bloedrivier, Glencoe,
Danhauser, Besters, Bergville, Van
Reenen,Winterton

082 747 0692 kobus@croptecta.co.za

Midlands Crop
Protection

Mooi river, Pietermaritzburg,
Howick, Greytown, New Hanover,
Wartburg, Nottingham Road,
Kamberg, Boston, Camperdown ,
Cato Ridge, Hilton, Escourt,
Weenen

082 260 9881 /
084 326 3281

nulandishowick@gmail.com  
charliestrachan@yahoo.com

Rollo Woodhead Matatiele, Swartberg, Franklin,
Kokstad, Cedarville, Underberg 083 679 1953 Rollo.woodhead@omnia.co.za  

Representatives

Jan Cilliers 082 449 1498 jan.cilliers@limagrain.com
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